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FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS

APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.

PART NUMBERS:

SEE SHEET 2 FOR ALL PART NUMBERS.

CASSETTE WIRING COMPLIES WITH ANSI/TIA-568.3-D.

CASSETTE WEIGHT: 3oz (85g)

SEE TABLE ON SHEET 2 FOR LIST OF PART NUMBERS.
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N DESCRIPTION
FHCXO- 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCZO- 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCXO- 12- 1 OAF 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCZO- 12- 10AF 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCXO- 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B
B FHCZO- 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B 5
FHCZA- 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCZA- 12- 10AF 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCZA- 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B
FHCON- 1 2- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - 0S2 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCON- 1 2- 1 OAF 12 FIBER LC - 0S2 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCON- 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - 0S2 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B
FHCWA - 1 2- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OMS+ ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCWA - 1 2- 1 OAF 12 FIBER LC - OMS+ ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
<§: FHCWA - 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - OMS+ ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B BN
FHCXO-12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, UNIVERSAL v
FHCZO-12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, UNIVERSAL
FHCON- 12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM2 STANDARD L0OSS, UNIVERSAL
FHCXA- 12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM3 ULTRA LOW LOSS, UNIVERSAL
FHCZA-12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, UNIVERSAL
FHCSA-12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM4+ SIG. CORE ULTRA LOW LOSS, UNIVERSAL
HD FLEX 2 FIBER LC - MPO
& CASSETTE &,
CUSTOMER DRAWING
e ——— m
R NfM2EF 187/HA_DC/01D n“IT
D IMERS TONAL TOLERANGES ARE: TN'E mm )
Xor o, [2.541] XXX e, 005 [ 21271
xxox .01 [ .25 ANGLES + 5 °
g SEE SHEET | FOR REVISIONS 54@ THIRD ANGLE DWT;;W S7UA - DC
é REV| DATE | BY | CHK | APR DESCRIPT ION ECN DR%W/:? Dgi,gg,lg CZKESA SCALENONE SUT 2 OF 2 SIAZE

Downloaded from AFFOW.CoOm.
B L |

2


http://www.arrow.com
http://www.arrow.com

